
S. 
No 

Name of 
the 
program 

INTAKE CAPACITY ADMISSION STATUS  

  2017-
18 

2018-
19 

2019-
20 

2020-
21 

2021-
22 

2022-
23 

2023-
24 

Total 2017-
18 

2018-
19 

2019-
20 

2020-
21 

2021-
22 

2022-
23 

2023-
24 

Total 

1. BALL.B (5 
years) 

60 60 60 60 60 60 60 420 73 71 77 79 83 79 82 544 

2. P.G 
Diploma in 
Human 
Rights 
Duties and 
Education 

15 15 15 15 15 15 15 105 06 07 09 04 04 07 06 43 

 


